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ZAWADZKA
KONARSKA
PLIEM-PERKA
RYNOWIECKI
TULISZKIEWICZ
KARNABAL
JACKOWIAK
UFNAL
MISZTAL
GANOWSKA
PRYMEK
RYCIAK
KOZBER
CZARNAK
PADALAK
DZIUBA
KOLACKA

SZCZUPAKOWSKA

NAUMIUK
GtOWACZ
ZUBCZYNSKA
MIS

MALEK

CWIK

LIESKE
HOFMAN
DANCZAK
DABROWSKA
SLIWINSKI
ADAMCZEWSKA
ZUCHOWICKA
DROBNY
KRUPA
PIONTEK
SZRAJER
tAZOWSKA
SMOLICH
STYtA
RYNOWIECKA
LIPIEC
FERENC
KOLINSKA
PIETA
PAWLOWSKA
POPIEL
STRAK
PIETRRZAK

RANKING 2017 ZAWODNICY NA KUCACH

GRUPA A
IMIE
ELIZA
MARTA
ALEKSANDRA
OLAF
OLGA
MARIA
MARCELINA
MARTYNA
MAGGIE
JULIA
ZUZANNA
WIKTORIA
KINGA
NATALIA
MARIA
ANNA
LENA
AMELIA
ROKSANA
NATALIA
AMELIA
KAROLINA
JULIA
ZOFIA
JULIA
AMELIA
MICHALINA
AGATA
ANTONI
JULIA
KATARZYNA
MAJA
JUSTYNA
BARBARA
MATYLDA
NATALIA
JULIA
OLGA
POLA
KALINA
KINGA
AMANDA
JULIA
IRENA
ANTONINA
DOMINIKA
PIOTR

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2008
2006
2008
2008
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2008
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2008
2008
2006
2007
2007
2006
2008
2008
2007
2006
2006
2008
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006

ROK UR. KLUB

GOLDEN DREAM
PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
SALIO

OLMET-OSTSPED
SOKOt DAMASEAWEK
PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
SKJ GRONOWKA

HIPPICA POLONIA StUPNO

PEGAZ REDA
KJF RANCZO KOtATA
AROMER JOZEFIN

SKJ SOPOT

BPK

DWOREK OKUNIEW
OKJ TABUN

BOBROWY STAW
SOKOt DAMASEAWEK
HIPPOLOGIA STRZEGOM
BPK

LILLOWKA STESZEWKO
DWOREK OKUNIEW
KARMEN NIEKtONICE
PRIMO

PALUCKI KJ

PEGAZ REDA
OLMET-OSTSPED

BPK

AZS OLSZTYN
OLMET-OSTSPED
AMICO MOtDAWIN
LEGIA KOZIELSKA

CKJ BONANZA
CZARNY DUNAJEC

SANDERS PONY JUMPING TEAM

KKJ KIELCE
DWOREK OKUNIEW
KKJ KIELCE

SANDERS PONY JUMPING TEAM

OLMET-OSTSPED
SKJ POTEGA

AZS UNIWERYTETU WARSZAWSKIEGO

VENA ROGOZNIK

ZAWSZE RAZEM KACZYNA

BPK
AKADEMIA JEZDZIECTWA
STRONG RIDERS

ZAWSZE RAZEM KACZYNA

30.10.2017
PUNKTY
608
532
466
374
372
312
308
300
297,5
265
265
226
205
175
166
153
131
118
117
112
107
106,5
86
77
77
74
61
59
54
48
46
44
42
40
40
36,5
33
33
32
30
29
27
26
25
20
17
16



48
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
55
55
58
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
66
66
66
69
69
69
69
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SZANIAWSKA
DUBINIAK
PEREK
TRELINSKA
KIERZNOWSKA
MICHALSKA

FRAGSTEIN-NIEMSDORFF

GRYGIER
JANISZEWSKA
SPUTOWSKI
PSZOWSKI
ANDULA
BADURA
KACZMAREK
KRASON
NAJDZIONEK
SZESZULA
WODZICKA
KARABASZ
SOKALSKA
SPOLOWICZ
BURCHARD
GORNICKA
MICHALIK
SIERAKOWSKA

NAZWISKO
KAPEL

DERDA
MARKIEWICZ
SIUDZINSKA
FROLOW
RATAJSKA
CHRZANOWSKI
KULAGA
KOTKIEWICZ
OLESZKIEWICZ
GUMIENNA
OWCZARZ
CHRZANOWSKI
GORNICKA
SISTERMAN
BORKOWSKA
PYREK
KAMINSKA
NASTAJ
POGODZINSKA
BARCZYK
KRAWCZYNSKA

KAROLINA
MICHAL
JUDYTA
AMELIA
JAGODA
MARIA
ZOFIA
ZUZANNA
OLIWIA
MATEUSZ
KEVIN
NATALIA
MATYLDA
MAJA
JUSTYNA
MAJA
ZUZANNA
MAJA
MAGDALENA
NINA
ZUZANNA
JANINA
KORNELIA
ANGELIKA
MICHALINA

GRUPA B
ROK UR.

IMIE
JULIA

AGATA
ALICIA
DOMINIKA
ANASTAZJA
GABRIELA
HUBERT
ALEKSANDRA
EDYTA

LENA

POLA
MATEUSZ
KAROL
AMELIA
JULIA
ZUZANNA
FILIP

AGATA
OLIWIA
URSZULA
OTYLIA
ALEKSANDRA

2006
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2008
2006
2008
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006

2006
2007

2006
2005
2005
2003
2005
2005
2005
2005
2003
2005
2005
2004
2003
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2003
2005
2005
2004

AKADEMIA KUCANIA
JKS JAROSZOWKA

PTJ LWOWEK

KKJ KIELCE

KJ KIETLOW

KJF RANCZO KOtATA
PODKOWA MORYN

KJF RANCZO KOtATA
POLITECHNIKA WARSZAWSKA
BKJ BOGUStAWICE
METPOL GRODZIEC
PEGAZ REDA

PROFIT ORZESZE
PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
SH PRO NATI

BPK

PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
LK) MOSZNA
CAVALLINO

PROFIT ORZESZE

KJ JAROSZOWKA
AKADEMIA KUCANIA
KtOS BUDZYN

PROFIT ORZESZE

BPK

KLUB
ALDAGHO PIASECZNO
BPK

PRIMO WARSZAWA
CWAL POZNAN

CWAL POZNAN

BPK

SLEZA

PROFIT ORZESZE
SKOK AGROFOOD
PONYLANDIA
LILIOWKA STESZEWKO
PRIMO WARSZAWA
SLEZA

KtOS BUDZYN

BPK

KARMEN NIEKLONICE
BPK

KJF RANCZO KOtATA
BPK

CWAL POZNAN
PROFIT ORZESZE
CWAL POZNAN
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PUNKTY
187,5
157
130
72

62

58

33

31

25

19

16

16
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21
21
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MYCIO
ROMMEL

NAZWISKO
WALOREK
BANASZEK
von MAUBERG
HENZEL
BIENKOWSKA
GRZYMALA
SYDOW
BEDNARCZYK
KOzIOot

KROL
LASZKIEWICZ
HALON
MARCHWICKA
BORYNA

BAR

HENDRYS
PISKORSKA
ZWIERZYNSKA
MITMAT
DUNST

HILLA

TRALEWICZ-PIELAK

SZOJDA
STANIEK
BORKOWSKA
SMURA
BOROWSKA
PIETRYSZYN
OWCZARZ
PADALAK

WIETRZYKOWSKA

WARKUSZ
FERENC
OLESZKIEWICZ
WCIStO
WYPIOR
DREWKA
WOIJTAS
CESARZ
KLIMCZAK
KNAJDEK
KROK

ZUK
GORNICKA
KOMOREK

JULIA
NASTAZIA

GRUPA C
ROK UR.

IMIE
JULIA

ZOFIA
AURELIA
DOMINIKA
ANNA
GABRIELA
NATALIA
JULIA

KLARA
WIKTORIA
KAROLINA
KATARZYNA
MAJA

MAJA
KAROLINA
MAJA
MAGDALENA
ZANETA
AMELIA
JULIA
MARTYNA
LAURA
EMILIA
ALEKSANDRA
ZUZANNA
KORNELIA
JAGODA
ALEKSANDRA
MATEUSZ
HANNA
LAURA
WIKTORIA
TAMARA
NINA
MAGDALENA
MARTA
VIKTORIA
JULIA
KLAUDIA
WIKTORIA
WERNIKA
ALEKSANDRA
KAJA
AMELIA
ALEKSANDER

2004
2004

2005
2002
2002
2004
2005
2003
2005
2004
2005
2001
2003
2002
2005
2004
2004
2003
2003
2002
2005
2003
2005
2003
2003
2001
2005
2005
2004
2002
2004
2003
2003
2002
2005
2003
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2003

KARMEN NIEKEONICE
KPKJ BYDGOSZCZ

KLUB
PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
WKJ LUBLIN

AROMER JOZEFIN
PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
CAVALLINO

POTEGA PIEKARY

SKJ GRONOWKA

WKJ LUBLIN

TKJ GARBOWEK

PRIMO

JKS SALIO

PICADOR WROCtAW

FJ KJ ZBYSZKO

OXER INOWROCtAW
KU AZS UW WARSZAWA
PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
WIKTOROWO
AROMER JOZEFIN
SALIO

KJF RANCZO KOtATA
OKOtY

PONYLANDIA

PROFIT ORZESZE
ABARIA IWNO

BPK

BPK

TORNADO SZCZECIN
PROFIT ORZESZE
PRIMO WARSZAWA
OKJ TABUN

PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
SKJ SOPOT

KU AZS UW WARSZAWA
PONYLANDIA

LARGO

POD ZUBREM NIEPOtOMICE
KPKJ BYDGOSZCZ
AMICO MOtDAWIN
MORGAN BALCZEWO
KARMEN NIEKtONICE
CAVALLINO

CZARNY DUNAJEC
PICADOR WROCLAW
KtOS BUDZYN

CKJ BONANZA

PUNKTY
362
326
182
160
158
134
133
126
126
107

97
91
91
86
78
77
66
65
56
52
50
46
40
39
38
37
32
32
31
30
30
28
27
24
22
21
19
18
15
15
14
14
14
13
13



44
47
48
48
48
48
52
53
53
55
55
57
58
58
58
61
61
61
61
65
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WYSOCZANSKI
SOBIECKA

GOLA
KARCZEWSKA
KLIMKIEWICZ
SZOSTAK
SZTUKA
GARDAS
LEWANDOWSKA
LASKOWSKA
MARKIEWICZ
ARQUIER
CYBULA
KOSCIELSKA
PLESNIEROWICZ
DE RAAD
KOtACKA
KOSMALA
PEREK
ANTKOWIAK

NAZWISKO
KAMINSKA
OSUCH
DERDA
STEFANSKA
PLATEK
HENZEL
WALOREK
WAGRODZKA
DUBINIAK
BORS

JURZAK
HEYDEL
HENDRYS
JABLONSKA
KOtACKA
BARANSKI
ZAWADKA
PADALAK
DABROWSKA
GtOWACZ
OLESZKIEWICZ
GARDAS
MOTYL

von MAUBERG
SZOPA

PEKAL
LESZEK-KARWANSKA

FILIP
NADIA
KATARZYNA
KAROLINA
OLIWIA
IGA
MICHALINA
DOMINIKA
WERONIKA
PAULINA
ALICIA
SYLVAIN
MATYLDA
BARBARA
OLIWIA
IDA
MARIANNA
KAROLINA
JULIA
JULIA

GRUPAD
ROK UR.

IMIE
AGATA
ALEKSANDRA
AGATA
NATALIA
OLIWIA
DOMINIKA
JULIA

ROZA
MATYLDA
IGA
FRANCISZEK
KAROLINA
MAJA

JULIA
MARIANNA
MIKOLAJ
JOANNA
HANNA
MAGDALENA
PAULINA
LENA
DOMINIKA
SOPHIA
AURELIA
JULIA
EMILIA
WIKTORIA

2005
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2001
2005
2001
2005
2002
2004
2004
2005
2003
2004
2004
2002
2004

2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2002
2003
2005
2003
2003
2003
2005
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2002
2005
2001
2004
2002
2003
2003
2001

MICHALOWKA

EQUITA SWIETOCHOW
TRACHY SOSNICOWICE
KU AZS UW WARSZAWA
CAVALLINO

STADO STAROGARD GD.
PONYSPORT

FER WIECKOWICE
AKADEMIA JEZDZIECTWA
KARMEN NIEKtONICE
PRIMO WARSZAWA

PT) LWOWEK

AS DREAM

AS DREAM

CWAL POZNAN

EQUITA SWIETOCHOW
SOKOt DAMASEAWEK
AMICO MOtDAWIN

PT) LWOWEK

PONY JUMPING TEAM

KLUB
KJF RANCZO KOtATA
PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
BPK

KJ DiM WARSZAWA

KKJ KIELCE

PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
CHROBRY WARSZAWA
JKS JAROSZOWKA
PONYLANDIA
PONYLANDIA

SANDERS PONY
PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
MIECZEWO

SOKOt DAMASEAWEK
AGRO-AVES GAJEWNIKI
PICADOR WROCtAW
OKJ TABUN

A Z S UNIWERSYTETU W-M

KJ LILOWKA STESZEWKO
PONYLANDIA

FER WIECKOWICE

LESNA WOLA

AROMER JOZEFIN
CHROBRY WARSZAWA
KKJ KIELCE

BPK

[ e = = S SN =Y
O O O O NN W

w b b D b OO N N O 00O

PUNKTY
1358
1124

497
450
407
390
363
336
297
275
236
231
228
202
202
156
145
130
105
100

95

91

79

78

77

68

66



28
29
29
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
37
37
37
41
42
43
43
43
46
46
48
49
49
49
49
49
54
55
55
57
58
59
59
59
59
63
64
64
64

MIEJSCE
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SIUDZINSKA
OLESZKIEWICZ
ROGANOWSKA
KOZtOWSKA
WYSOCZANSKI
ROS
OTLEWSKA

TRALEWICZ-PIELAK

PLESNIEROWICZ
GOS

OLECH

SLAZAK
TOMASZEWICZ
PEREK

GRASZA
CHRZANOWSKI
MOSZCZYNSKA
NIEWIADOMSKI
MARCHWICKA
NADARZEWSKA
MYCIO
KEAPINSKA
KROL

MIKICIN
PAWELCZAK
ZWIERZYNSKA
PALACZ
MACIEJUK
STARZAK
DUNST
HOtUBNIAK
KORZENIEWSKA
KOSMALA
OPIELEWICZ
STANIEK
MITUKIEWICZ
KASPRZYSZAK
KLUSEK
MARKIEWICZ

NAZWISKO
BUDZYNSKA
JURZAK
BADOWSKA
GOLICKA
OKUPNY
OSUCH
DOBKOWSKA
OLEJNIK

DOMINIKA
NINA
OLIWIA
GABRIELA
FILIP

MAJA
AMELIA
LAURA
OLIWIA
NATALIA
DARIA
KAROLINA
NATASZA ALICIA
JULIA
NATALIA
KAROL
JULIA
KACPER
MAJA
POLA
OLIWIA
LAURA
WIKTORIA
ALICIA
ZOFIA
ZANETA
OLIWIA
MARTYNA
WIKTORIA
JULIA
HELENA
ANNA
KAROLINA
STANIStAW
ALEKSANDRA
NATALIA
OLA
KAROLINA
ALICIA

GRUPA E
ROK UR.

IMIE
ZOFIA
FRANCISZEK
MARIA
ZUZANNA
WIKTORIA
ALEKSANDRA
MILENA
WERONIKA

2003
2003
2005
2004
2005
2001
2004
2003
2005
2002
2002
2004
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2005
2004
2005
2005
2001
2003
2005
2002
2004
2001
2004
2003
2005
2005
2004
2004
2001
2001
2004
2005
2005

2002
2003
2000
2001
2004
2004
2003
2000

CWAL POZNAN
PONYLANDIA

AMICO MOtDAWIN
FER WIECKOWICE
MICHALOWKA
CHROBRY WARSZAWA
BPK

PONYLANDIA

CWAL POZNAN
WIKTOROWO

CLASSIC SOLEC KUJ.
BPK

BPK

PTJ LWOWEK

JKS JAROSZOWKA
SLEZA

KJF RANCZO KOtATA
WKJ LUBLIN

FJ KJ ZBYSZKO
CAVALLINO

KARMEN NIEKEONICE
SMALL CHERRY
PRIMO WARSZAWA
TORNADO SZCZECIN
MIECZEWO

AROMER JOZEFIN
LILIOWKA STESZEWKO
KJF RANCZO KOtATA
EQUITA SWIETOCHOW
KJF RANCZO KOtATA
STRAGONA STRZEGOM
RODAN

AMICO MOtDAWIN
CWAL POZNAN

LKJ ABARIA IWNO
CHROBRY WARSZAWA
DZIECINOW
AKADEMIA KUCANIA
PRIMO WARSZAWA

KLUB
SKJ GRONOWKA
PONYLANDIA
PONYLANDIA

SKJ SOPOT

KJ GROBICE

PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
WKJ

KJ WIKTOROWO
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PUNKTY
418
255
235
224
119
113

85
84



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

tOPUCKA

JANKU

WAGRODZKA
STANISLtAWSKA

PYREK

ANDRZEJEWSKA
FRIEDMAN

ZUK

KURAN
LACHOWICZ-WOtOSZYN

ADRIANNA
JULIA
ROZA
WIKTORIA
FILIP
WIKTORIA
MAJA

KAJA
WERONIKA
WIKTORIA

2002
2000
2002
1998
2004
2002
2003
2005
2000
2000

AMICO MOtDAWIN

KJF ZAWSZE RAZEM RANCZO KOtATA
CHROBRY WARSZAWA

CH JASZKOWO

BPK

KIETLOW

SKJ LEGIA KOZIELSKA

PICADOR WROCtAW

KJ WIKTOROWO

STAINIA MODELEWSCY

83
80
73
70
62
52
41
15
13
10



